

URTUR - FIS NorAm Cup

Utah Olympic Park

Dec 20, 2009 (Sun) (F0336) (8158)

Men's Final Results

Head Judge: PAULSEN-O'BRIEN,Greta
 Chief of Comp: ROTERMUND,Konrad X
 T.D.: HASLOCK,Chris
 Chief of Scoring: PARTRIDGE,Mary
 Judge 1(T&A): CAMPBELL,Terry
 Judge 2(T&A): ARCHIBALD,Mark
 Judge 3(T&A): SCHMEDLEY,Brian
 Judge 4(Land): STONE,Gary J Sr
 Judge 5(Land): HINKEL,Wayne

Head Judge _____
 Chief of Scoring _____
 T.D. _____

Aerials 1 Event Date: Dec 20, 2009 (Sun)
 Male (By Score) Time: 5:39 pm
 Utah Olympic Park URTUR - FIS NorAm Cu

No.	Bib	Name	FIS#	Gp	Rep	T&A-->				Land->			Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
						J.1	J.2	J.3	T&A	J.4	J.5	Land					
1	8	BROWN,Nevin	2485223	M	USA	5.7	6.2	5.8	17.7	2.8	2.9	8.55	26.25	bdFF	3.525	92.53	
						6.3	6.6	5.8	18.7	2.8	3.0	8.70	27.40	bFdf	3.525	96.58	189.11
2	11	GARDNER,Hans	2485212	M	USA	6.7	6.4	6.4	19.5	2.8	2.9	8.55	28.05	bFF	3.150	88.35	
						6.4	6.1	5.5	18.0	2.7	2.7	8.10	26.10	bFdf	3.525	92.00	180.35
3	20	DEPETERS,Matthew	2485224	M	USA	5.8	5.9	6.0	17.7	2.7	2.6	7.95	25.65	bLFF	3.800	97.47	
						5.8	5.5	5.1	16.4	1.1	1.2	3.45	19.85	bFFF	4.050	80.39	177.86
4	16	BOWEN,Alex	2526810	M	USA	6.3	6.6	6.9	19.8	2.8	2.9	8.55	28.35	bLF	2.900	82.21	
						6.4	6.4	6.8	19.6	2.9	3.0	8.85	28.45	bFF	3.150	89.61	171.82
5	3	VELLNER,Johnathan	2526218	M	CAN	5.4	5.8	5.7	16.9	0.3	0.2	0.75	17.65	bLTF	3.500	61.77	
						6.1	6.3	6.6	19.0	2.8	2.9	8.55	27.55	bLFF	3.800	104.69	166.46
6	10	AMIDAN,Zac J	2398455	M	USA	5.2	4.8	5.7	15.7	1.0	1.0	3.00	18.70	bFdf	3.525	65.91	
						5.6	5.9	5.8	17.3	2.7	2.7	8.10	25.40	bdFF	3.525	89.53	155.44
7	4	GERRITS,Travis	2525948	M	CAN	5.0	4.5	4.7	14.2	0.6	0.5	1.65	15.85	bFdf	3.525	55.87	
						4.8	5.0	5.0	14.8	2.6	2.6	7.80	22.60	bdFF	3.525	79.66	135.53
8	5	ROSSI,Michael J	2527740	M	USA	5.7	6.0	6.2	17.9	0.6	1.0	2.40	20.30	bLL	2.650	53.79	
						6.2	6.3	6.0	18.5	2.3	2.4	7.05	25.55	bLF	2.900	74.09	127.88
9	13	BOHONNON,Mac	2527991	M	USA	6.9	6.4	6.8	20.1	2.9	3.0	8.85	28.95	bL	2.050	59.34	
						6.3	6.4	6.5	19.2	2.7	2.8	8.25	27.45	bF	2.300	63.13	122.47
10	6	LILLIS,Jonathon	2527147	M	USA	5.2	4.6	5.2	15.0	0.3	0.1	0.60	15.60	bFF	3.150	49.14	
						5.3	5.5	6.0	16.8	2.7	2.7	8.10	24.90	bLF	2.900	72.21	121.35
11	1	LABBE-GIGUERE,Mar	2528181	M	CAN	5.9	5.6	4.4	15.9	2.5	2.6	7.65	23.55	bF	2.300	54.16	
						5.4	5.6	5.2	16.2	2.7	2.9	8.40	24.60	bLT	2.600	63.96	118.12
12	18	KARDAMIS,Joseph	2528224	M	USA	6.6	6.4	6.0	19.0	3.0	3.0	9.00	28.00	bL	2.050	57.40	
						5.8	6.2	5.9	17.9	2.9	2.7	8.40	26.30	bF	2.300	60.49	117.89
13	15	GRIFFITHS,Willem	2528021	M	USA	6.8	6.2	7.0	20.0	2.9	3.0	8.85	28.85	bL	2.050	59.14	
						5.8	6.0	5.8	17.6	2.4	2.5	7.35	24.95	bF	2.300	57.38	116.52
14	100	CONSTENIUS,Lucas	2468295	M	USA	5.4	5.1	5.6	16.1	1.1	1.2	3.45	19.55	bLF	2.900	56.69	
						4.9	4.3	4.4	13.6	0.4	0.4	1.20	14.80	bFF	3.150	46.62	103.31
15	14	BUCHALTER,Cody	2528228	M	USA	5.7	5.1	4.0	14.8	0.4	0.4	1.20	16.00	7X	2.550	40.80	
						4.6	4.6	4.9	14.1	0.4	0.4	1.20	15.30	10X	3.000	45.90	86.70
16	2	BELANGER-DALLAIRE	2528179	M	CAN	3.8	3.6	3.9	11.3	0.1	0.1	0.30	11.60	bLF	2.900	33.64	
						5.6	5.9	5.6	17.1	0.5	0.5	1.50	18.60	bLT	2.600	48.36	82.00
17	19	BOYCZUK,Jack A	2526776	M	USA	4.8	3.3	3.0	11.1	0.5	0.5	1.50	12.60	bL	2.050	25.83	
						5.3	4.8	5.7	15.8	2.5	2.4	7.35	23.15	bF	2.300	53.24	79.07
18	300	ATKINSON,Kris	2526782	M	CAN	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
						dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
18	345	KARY,Luke	2526780	M	CAN	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
						dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
18	200	SCHNEIDER-CLARK,J	2528214	M	CAN	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
						dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
18	800	BOWMAN,Lukas	2528210	M	CAN	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
						dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns

Winfree 2010.01, FIS Rules, Rand=508 @ 3:47p(09-12-19), A, Not Elim

